House Rent Allowance ₹6,771.00 ₹6,771.00

Flexible Compensation ₹6,771.00 ₹6,771.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT YTD

Health Insurance Premium ₹280.00 ₹280.00

Professional Tax ₹200.00 ₹200.00

Gross Earnings ₹27,084.00 Total Deductions ₹480.00

TOTAL NET PAYABLE
Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

₹26,604.00

: Amount In Words Indian Rupee Twenty-Six Thousand Six Hundred Four Only